2021 Dominion Energy Riverrock
May 16, 2021 James River Water Level 5.13

Place Women's Kayak Downriver Time
1 Cailtin McSorley F 0:20:30
2 Carrie Hood F 0:21:52
3 Jen Jimenez F 0:22:32
4 Lillibet Woodward F 0:23:33

Men's Kayak Downriver

1 Finn

2 Patrick

3 Matthew
4 Bryce

5 David

6 Tamas

7 Adam Joseph

8 Holden
9 Evan
10 Norwood

11 Alexander

12 Tamas
13 Julian
14 Mitchel
15 Jeff

Gardner
Griffin
Centofanti
Roberts
Fary

Gal
Dumont
Woodward
Knight
Scott
Pegram
Gal

Ottley
Lang
Newton

Men's SUP Downriver

1 Ben Moore

2 John
3 Adam
4 Jackson

Woodward
Burgess
Griffeth

Women's SUP Downriver

1 Grace

Woolwine

TR

<L L

0:18:41
0:19:22
0:19:41
0:20:02
0:20:05
0:20:27
0:21:10
0:21:32
0:21:43
0:21:50
0:22:00
0:22:10
0:22:18
0:22:33
0:22:43

0:22:32
0:25:02
0:27:02
0:29:14

0:26:49



